Title

Haiku Books

Alone on a Wild Coast

The Bone Carver

A Dark Afternoon
Earthshine

Ebb Tide: Selected Haiku
From the Ninth Star on the Left
Gathering Dusk

A Handful of Pebbles

The Horse with One Blue Eye
In the Margins of the Sea
The Lammas Lands

The New Haiku

The Regulars

Shaped by the Wind
Stepping Stones

Stumbles in Clover

The Unworn Necklace
Waiting for the Seventh Wave
Where the River Goes

The Windbreak Pine

Wing Beats

Tanka Books

Early Indigo

First Light, First Shadows
Growing Late

In the Margins of the Sea
Snow About To Fall

Haibun Books

Alone on a Wild Coast
Forgiving the Rain
Calendars

The Haiku Calendar 2019

Journals

Snapshots 12
Snapshots 11
Snapshots 10
Tangled Hair 5
Tangled Hair 4

All prices are inclusive of P&P.

Snapshot Press Order Form
(For delivery in the UK only)

Author

Renée Owen

Ron C. Moss

Matt Morden
Chuck Brickley
John Crook
Maurice Tasnier
Ellen Compton
Mark Brooks
Cherie Hunter Day
Christopher Herold
Matthew Paul
Barlow & Lucas (eds.)
Matthew Paul
Ferris Gilli

Martin Lucas

Matt Morden
Roberta Beary
John Barlow

Burns (ed.)

Wally Swist

John Barlow & Matthew Paul

Cherie Hunter Day
George Swede

Tom Clausen
Christopher Herold
John Barlow

Renée Owen
Lynne Rees

Barlow (ed.)

Barlow & Morden (eds.)
Barlow & Morden (eds.)
Barlow & Morden (eds.)
Barlow (ed.)
Barlow (ed.)

Please make cheques payable to ‘Snapshot Press.

Name:
Address:

Email:

Price (£)

12.00
12.00

5.00
14.00

7.00

5.00
12.00
10.00
10.00

5.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
14.00
10.00
12.00
10.00
24.00
13.00
20.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

5.00
10.00

12.00
10.00

11.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

Quantity

TOTAL:

Please send to: Snapshot Press, Orchard House, High Lane, Ormskirk, L40 7SL

£

Total



