## Snapshot Press Order Form (For delivery in the UK only)

Title	Author	Price (£)	Quantity	Total
Haiku Books				
Alone on a Wild Coast	Renée Owen	12.00		
The Bone Carver	Ron C. Moss	12.00		
A Dark Afternoon	Matt Morden	5.00		
Earthshine	Chuck Brickley	14.00		
Ebb Tide: Selected Haiku	John Crook	7.00		
From the Ninth Star on the Left	Maurice Tasnier	5.00		
Gathering Dusk	Ellen Compton	12.00		
A Handful of Pebbles	Mark Brooks	10.00		
The Horse with One Blue Eye	Cherie Hunter Day	10.00		
In the Margins of the Sea	Christopher Herold	5.00		
The Lammas Lands	Matthew Paul	12.00		
The New Haiku	Barlow & Lucas (eds.)	12.00		
The Regulars	Matthew Paul	10.00		
Shaped by the Wind	Ferris Gilli	10.00		
Stepping Stones	Martin Lucas	14.00		
Stumbles in Clover	Matt Morden	10.00		
The Unworn Necklace	Roberta Beary	12.00		
Waiting for the Seventh Wave	John Barlow	10.00		
Where the River Goes	Burns (ed.)	24.00		
The Windbreak Pine	Wally Swist	13.00		
Wing Beats	John Barlow & Matthew Paul	20.00		
Tanka Books				
Early Indigo	Cherie Hunter Day	10.00		
First Light, First Shadows	George Swede	10.00		
Growing Late	Tom Clausen	10.00		
In the Margins of the Sea	Christopher Herold	5.00		
Snow About To Fall	John Barlow	10.00		
Haibun Books				
Alone on a Wild Coast	Renée Owen	12.00		
Forgiving the Rain	Lynne Rees	10.00		
	27	10.00		
Calendars				
The Haiku Calendar 2019	Barlow (ed.)	11.00		
Journals				
Snapshots 12	Barlow & Morden (eds.)	6.00		
Snapshots 11	Barlow & Morden (eds.)	6.00		
Snapshots 10	Barlow & Morden (eds.)	6.00		
Tangled Hair 5	Barlow (ed.)	6.00		
Tangled Hair 4	Barlow (ed.)	6.00		
All prices are inclusive of P&P. Please make cheques payable to 'Snapsh	ot Press'.		TOTAL:	£

Name: Address: